XL375 Series
375-watt Power Supplies
Product Specification
704601 Rev. 8
Notices
N2Power is a wholly owned subsidiary of Qualstar Corporation.
N2Power and the N2Power logo are registered trademarks of Qualstar Corporation.
Copyright© 2007, 2008 by Qualstar Corporation — All Rights Reserved

the shared V1 output from two or more XL375s operating in parallel may not be
monotonic.
Ordering Information
6.  Ordering Information
The following table provides the N2Power part numbers that should appear on your
purchase order and will appear on any N2Power correspondence:
Model Number V1 N2Power Part Number
XL375-3 12 V 400040-01-0
XL375-5 24 V 400041-01-8
XL375-6 48 V 400042-01-6
XL375-7 56 V 400043-01-4
XL375-8 54 V 400044-01-2
XL375-11 28 V 400052-01-5
Table 6-1   XL375 Part Numbers
All XL375 power supplies are RoHS compliant.
Direct all questions, orders or requests for quotation as follows:
704601 Rev. 8  6-1